Hooey Junior Patriot 19U Barrel Racing

2025 Hooey Junior Patriot
Semi-Finals 19U Barrel Racing Results

Draw Contestant Hometown Horse Classes Result Place Amount
348 Molly Dismuke Streakin Moon Flash SO 15.330 1 $16,000
242 Natalie Ohrt VF Born Ta Ba Winner SOB 15.343 2 $13,120

19  Dusky Lynn Hall Aint Seen Famous Yet SO 15.418 3 $10,930
296 Kylee Dobbins DP Shinin So Pretty S 15.435 4 $9,110
373 Rylee Jo Maryman Heaven Help Me Fly SOB 15.460 5 $7,650
289 Patton AnnLynch Look Judge SO 15.486 6 $6,190
119 Kaylee Weaver French Bling N Kandy SOB 15.490 7 $5,100
49  Brylen Beicker KB Talents Ta Heaven SO 15.511 8 $4,370
316 Jaycee Yoakum Extra Epic SOB 15.555 9 $3,640
318 Merrick Moyer VF Last Shot Of Red S 15.580 10 $3,100

23  Leianne Weber Fireball Fling SOB 15.603 11 $2,550
173 Rylee Mather Heavens Fantasia S 15.609 12 $2,190
236 Skyler Nicholas Perrywater Dash S 15.620 13 $1,820
235 Kimbra Foster Check This Fame SO 15.624 14 $1,640
334 Gracie Wolcott BR Badge Josey SO 15.633 15 $1,460
267 Bayler Smith Wartha Reeves SOB 15.634 16
200 Emma Kate Parr DG Excuse My French S 15.644 17
299  Skyler Nicholas Stoli My Guy SOB 15.648 18

90  Dusky Lynn Hall KD Baby Driver SO 15.656 19

97  Rinley Rawlins TB Rivers Canyon Guy S 15.670 20
115 Tailyn Kimble CL Falena SO 15.683 21
218 Charlie Sohrt The Famous Nick SO 15.685 22

71  Della Grace Groves Badgers Royal Rush S 15.690 23
354  Rylee Jo Maryman One Cupa Tees Sis SOB 15.709 24
167 Maddie Gail Carver Fa Tima Fling SO 15.711 25
107 Kendahl Graves JL Rocky Lane SO 15.713 26
369 GraciYaap Big Time Traffic SO 15.727 27

36  Addison Webster Fabulous Last Words S 15.732 28

89  Bailey Fowler Streakin Lil Wayne SO 15.733 29

20  Mabry Davis HR His Last Bug S 15.737 30
144  London Gorham Cashin Chicks SOB 15.745 31
157 Hollee Wilson KM Famous Daisy Dukz SO 15.757 32
145  Alyson Faulkner One Hot Stinson S 15.759 33
177 Kendahl Graves Prime Time Tres SO 15.759 33
101 Ryan Farrell Chico S 15.764 35
262 Savannah Shumpert Schoen Smooth Moves SO 15.764 35
131 Mylee Kobold Stitchs Rayzen Kane SO 15.772 37
127  Autumn Bock Lulu Ta Fame SOB 15.775 38

10  Kelsey Higgs Guys Girls Have fun SO 15.779 39
353 TaliaJaeger Frenchmans Spice SO 15.783 40

64  Grace Hancock Bullys Flash N Dash SOB 15.785 41
228 Maddie Gail Carver El Flying Bugs SO 15.788 42

81  Mazie Noe Cowboys Desired Gun S 15.795 43
282  Kyleigh Howell Frenchmans Rowdy Gal S 15.799 44
297 Payton Wallace ND Firewater Brandy S 15.808 45
361 TanaTrosper Shiney Cartel SOB 15.808 45

319 AmyOhrt Horse 1 S 15.813 47
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66  CaraBeth Calhoun Perks Ta BN Famous S 15.814 48
155  McKynlie Bowers Toast Ur Socks off SO 15.814 48
238 Adalyn Stoll Fabs Wild and Famous SO 15.814 48
3 Jocelyn Philipp Maga Jetolena S 15.821 51
208 Bella Skinner Stylish Especial SOB 15.821 51
33  Brylee Hardcastle RCJ See Here How SO 15.827 53
63  LaneyHuddleston Firewtrpokernwhiskey SO 15.830 54
206 Jacqueline Harkins 000 My Lucky Charms S 15.832 55
212 Hayden Efaw Irish S 15.837 56
250 Presley Bass Jet N AroundtheGlobe S 15.852 57
195 Aavah Hancock MC Jess Indulge Me SOB 15.857 58
59  Kaden Burger Pink Pistol S 15.867 59
346  Rayna Powell ROH Docslil Rosie SO 15.873 60
65  Jaycee Ware XTX Siren Ronas Girl SOB 15.876 61
284  Hazee Townsend Boss SO 15.885 62
216  Blair Bissell Ultimate Fame SO 15.887 63
77  Arina Haugen Chili SO 15.890 64
43  Kaylee Weaver Friday Night Cowboy SOB 15.892 65
113 Emmalee Touchet French Feature Leo SOB 15.902 66
370  Bristol Pinner Bodacious Booty S 15.920 67
76  Berkley Waters Fabs Jetta Honor SOB 15.922 68
172  Hadley Spence EM Tru Twist SOB 15.929 69
171 Addison Sengbusch Shawne Bugs Honor 4M SO 15.934 70
254  Taycee Hopwood Mr Silver Tivoli S 15.937 71
222 Casey McMurray LM Confederate Guy SOB 15.949 72
16  Joslyn Kimble Tiger SO 15.956 73
347 Cassidy Wilson The Halo Effect S 15.957 74
124  Rylee Rees Teabird S 15.960 75
135 Shelby Kate Askew Deals Next Toast SO 15.968 76
99  Raeleigh Fillmore LS Three Bars Sue S 15.970 77
137 Scout Casteel Amys Brown Boy S 15.971 78
345 Kennzie Nixon Troys Shine SO 15.972 79
150 AnnaVice GBA Snipit N Run S 15.983 80
29  Ceeli Smith VF Leo Stinson S 15.984 81
106 Rylee Mather Dandys Dashin Dynamo S 15.984 81
128 Harper Nuckles Scorch SOB 15.991 83
229 Addison Byars Cinch Me Up Ta Win S 15.991 83
205 Riley Colclasure Bubba SO 15.993 85
231 Magdalena Hazle French S 15.996 86
341 Maggie Lee DH Sal Leta Fame SOB 15.998 87
110 AspenAdams Sun Frost Biscuit SOB 16.002 88
143  Marley Miller TH Pistol Pete S 16.004 89
203 Patton AnnLynch Roll O Lena SO 16.004 89
277 Addison Raye Zandy Drift SO 16.006 91
67  Kate Smith Twisted On Easy Street S 16.008 92
102  Kilyn Osburn RR TooSlick Eye Mist SO 16.008 92

213  Evie Knox SunFrostLaughinPrego S 16.008 92
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25  Claire McKay Streaking Rare Fame SO 16.010 95
161 Myah Oller Alive By Design SO 16.012 96
305 Kameryn White High Brow Tines S 16.024 97
78  Addison Rains Reba SO 16.028 98
279 Chloe Hellams Ain S 16.030 99
38  Haven Halldorson VW Printz Charming S 16.035 100
176  Paisley McGill TCRA Classic Cutter SO 16.037 101
21  RubylJacobs Babycakes S 16.038 102
70  Marilyn Kroeker Matts Frostie Bar S 16.038 102
304 Adalyn Stoll Absolute Disguise SO 16.046 104
239 Addison Moore None As Epic SO 16.049 105
189 Kinzey Newton TheShawneBullionaire S 16.050 106
363 Cara Beth Calhoun French Kissed Fame S 16.056 107
257  Jaycee Yoakum Go Gustus Go SOB 16.065 108
232 Daniella Salyer FR Double D SO 16.067 109
349  ShelbiBarker Drifters Moonlite SO 16.086 110
196 Ruby Ray Spike SO 16.090 111
366  Giuliana Scarmardo Mister Hawk Bar SO 16.093 112
371 Tila AnnJernigan SHF All Of Her Kisses SO 16.093 112
209 Reese Van Dyke Fully Tooled and Salty S 16.096 114
292  Kolby Turner RTA Flame Olene SOB 16.102 115
142  DLainey Holms Charlie SO 16.103 116
58 LielaKlein Rockstar Ragdoll SO 16.111 117
306 LaineyZarazua Bartoshs Legacy SO 16.113 118
160 Addison Steele KL Smashed After Six SOB 16.115 119
327 Lillian Horton My French Signature SO 16.130 120
364 Lynden Lansford Liquor N Lashes SO 16.134 121
120 Sarah Mills French Frosty Top SO 16.142 122
278  Audrie Owens SR Ima Royal Moon SO 16.147 123

6 Brynleigh Meyer A Little Lefty SO 16.152 124
192 Jasper Roach JoJo Smokes SO 16.157 125
270 Gracie Kachuriak CF Dash N Dirty SO 16.159 126
187 Rylee-Ann Pope Lenas Tough Eagle S 16.160 127
287 Reese Wood Miss Famous Starbuck S 16.160 127
215 Waverly Mills Boon Docs Kit SO 16.161 129
217 Keagan Lamartiniere SL Crusade for Cash SO 16.168 130
323 Madalynn Sutterfield Elba Mountain Speck SO 16.169 131
269 Lillian Horton Flamed Firewater SO 16.170 132
34  Aspen Adams Perksontherocks SOB 16.179 133
194 AvaNunez Indefeasible S 16.180 134
256  Kaiden Roberts Dash Of Vanilla Perk SOB 16.184 135
300 Payton Weber Hayday LadyLove S 16.194 136
164 Daniella Salyer Cutting Chics Rule SO 16.195 137
210 Danilynn Barela Flirtenwithfrenchman SO 16.203 138
166  Karli Dee Lowry Joker S 16.209 139
188 Bella Gross Deelish Special SOB 16.214 140

309 Grace Ford Spent Trumps Cash S 16.215 141
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48  Courtney Benter Cee My Shiney Hiney S 16.220 142
121  Ella Cornish Munchkin Man SO 16.222 143
324  Sheridan Shumpert Chillinwithalatte SO 16.223 144
330 Tristan Bowles Fortunate S 16.228 145
109  Roxy Fitzgerald Frenchmans Lajoia S 16.230 146
343 Mary Claire Allman PJH Cee Me Firen Bye SO 16.232 147
191 AveryRoese KN Bam Special 1 SO 16.237 148
342 Breanna Rupert Runnin Outta Sugar SO 16.240 149
13  Nealie Hargrave GCH Takin On The Sun S 16.243 150
314 Taycee Hopwood Phamed French Dox S 16.253 151
180 Kanely Cooper Red Native Dunit SOB 16.261 152
116 Kinzey Newton Hez Got Fame N Fire S 16.272 153
321 ShaydaLesmeister A Hot French Summer SOB 16.272 153
275  Sydney Fullmer Hanky S 16.274 155
50  Lily Steward Optimus Pryme S 16.290 156
141 Reese Arble GotaHanknForCowgirls SO 16.294 157
35  CarlynVondra SCF Lakewood Fame S 16.310 158
132 Emma Hayden Darksideofthamoon SO 16.312 159
55  Emma Hayden Slick Uptown Chick SO 16.315 160
264  Makenna Merritt Hi Flyin Fuel S 16.322 161
293 Mallie Gordon SF Gin and Juice SO 16.326 162
276  Kaymbre Pickering Blue WYO Jasper SO 16.327 163
268 Jacqueline Harkins Full Colonels Ranger S 16.331 164
315 Brelyn Moore You Wish First SO 16.331 164

9 Raylee Springer A Dash of Doc Bar SOB 16.336 166
94  Bristol Pinner Epic Top Shelf S 16.337 167
198 Gracie Kachuriak Ima Bayou Queen SO 16.347 168
68  Kendal Gatlin Rare N For Firewater S 16.349 169
285 Kendyll Landrum C Bar Dash SOB 16.370 170
181 AddyArnold Traffic Guy Shine SO 16.375 171
368 Sloan Olson LK Famous N Denim S 16.391 172
14  Tye Bacon Star War Fabio S 16.396 173
96  ToriFriess Sweetie S 16.408 174
86  Lily Riddle Kramer Obeah Buffalo SO 16.412 175
248 ArenaGarza Blackjack Bay S 16.414 176
53  Molly McFadden Fly High Guy SO 16.415 177
56  Jozie Talmadge LenaFreckleFirewater SO 16.420 178
91  Lindley Asher SmokiesBandito SO 16.420 178
253  Olivia Foster Wreck It Ralph SOB 16.422 180
122 Sarah Holland Ice S 16.447 181
220 Maddie Gregory Frenchman S 16.456 182
246  Kinzlee Jones Speeding Skidoo S 16.456 182
199 Blake Andrews Whenthetrumpetsounds S 16.459 184
202 Presley Helm Piper S 16.465 185
234  Kenzie Harvey Cowboys Annie Oakley S 16.470 186
98  Presley Clark Lucky Tobys Mistake S 16.475 187

332 Gracie Greene Iverson SO 16.480 188
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46  Hannah Leatherwood Rockztar SO 16.483 189
45  Stoney Decker Fast Fredd SO 16.488 190
158  Arley Applegate Colonel Boon Docs SOB 16.490 191
168  Allison Murphy Last To Dash SO 16.497 192
178  Trinity Patterson Stillwell Red Delta SO 16.499 193
193 Brylan Mason Perks Genuine Zetti S 16.506 194
357 Kallie Mullen Stragos Cashn In SO 16.531 195
190 Olivia Gregory XS Dirty Dancing S 16.535 196
233 Tinley Higgins Mighty S 16.544 197
112  Braylee Cox RTR Ticket to Slide SO 16.552 198
162  Brinlee Eshleman Whisper SO 16.554 199
170 Joplin Brazzel Zoom S 16.559 200
175 Kyra Kauffman Corona Moonshine S 16.564 201
352  Ashtyn Mordica Honor Thy Firewater S 16.576 202
290 Tava Sexton Fuzzy Magic SO 16.588 203
259 Baylee Steele Draw for Diamonds SOB 16.589 204
197  Brynn Hinton Cookie SO 16.598 205
15 Lindsay Voshell Justfastdial S 16.604 206
186 Sarah Holland Guy S 16.642 207
221 Mercy Fertig Twice Charmed S 16.646 208
73 Channing Smith Rya N Gin S 16.685 209
326 Caroline Rowe Honey S 16.741 210
140 GabyWoodman Settin the Bar High S 16.755 211
104  Lacy Sullivan Rockets Royal Effort S 16.789 212
72 Worth Evans Adios Michachas S 16.791 213
114  Bristol Shiver Peacemaker S 16.804 214
337 Camryn Gary Streakin Image SOB 16.815 215
245  Kenley Whiteaker Assured Smart Money S 16.817 216
79  Haiven Teel MCM Rocket Man S 16.818 217
154  Keagan Lamartiniere Dont Need No Chrome SO 16.823 218
227 Rebekah Etheridge Fightright My Leobug S 16.832 219
280 London Thompson Peptos Impression S 16.853 220
340 Jacee Spann As Good Asdreams Get SO 16.855 221

8 Gigi Clow Star S 16.866 222
83 Emma Souza SM Shez French N Wild S 16.873 223
263 Brylan Mason My Mommas Sox S 16.878 224
17  Karla Alvarez Thunder SOB 16.888 225
211  Sydney Fischer LK Sheza Hayday SO 16.908 226
60  ChesneyJohnston FlameOnShea S 16.909 227
133 Josie Rost Apparent Danger S 16.922 228
291 Emalee Etheridge Slim Shady S 16.922 228
27  Scarlett Bankston High Nune Cat S 16.946 230
260 Kinley Lowry Jax S 16.948 231
37  HarperDelp Smashed N Easy Six SO 16.952 232
174  Sarah Beth Boothe Down To Roll One SOB 16.958 233
183 Genavieve Pearson Paddy Sioux S 17.017 234

320 Gracyn Davis Meradas Money Tivo S 17.029 235
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159
1
123
286
108
153
95
30
252
184
258
87
333
88
249
230
214
356
18
156
303
125
138
92
129
223
163
312
52
362
261

146
273
329
100
126
28
322
147

54
185
82
152
325
367

Kylie Bear

Kendyl Smith
Heaven Arnold
Blair Bissell
Braelyn Milton
Emily Reid

Myah Oller

Jocelyn Chittenden
Genavieve Pearson
KayLyn Holloway
Jessica Hall
Louann Pareo
Emily Wray

Landry Brouillette
Josey Moore

Lexie Saint
London Gorham
Emily Askew
Hayva Hawkins
Anistyn Abel
Kimbra Foster
Emma Kate Parr
Zoe Morgan

Kara McDonald
Liela Klein

Alaina Dean
Brittan Dee Hill
Avery Beverly
Hailey Beal

Drew Ellen Stewart
Mackenzie Geesen
Laney Huddleston
Hadley McKnight
Darcy Dement
Caylee Durbin
Presley Davis
Hailey Beal
Presley Davis

Kiley Hargrave-Batten
Natileigh Meyer
Addison Rains
Rylee Wilson
Kinzlee Jones
Natileigh Meyer
Julia Leao
McKenzie Hargrove
Hope Yaap

Hometown

Horse

A Weekend at Bernies
Sheza Fast N Furious
Docs Midnight Bar
Doc Streaking Bye
Trump Express
Superfly Taxi

Flashy Suede

Fast Black Money
Land Shark

Rosie Spoonful

Kings Hollywood Storm
Laredo

I Need No Need For Speed
First Down Twist

Hesa Dash of Fly

ES Dash Of Honor
Runnin With Wings
Me Flingin Diamonds
DHMaxitorquecline
Majorattitudetafame
Moon Ridge Fame
Pipe Down Compromise
Fergus Montana
Glflitsfrenchfinale

Oh Hes Streakin

Raz

Dashon Stella Rae
Notorious Streak

KN Bam Shake da Room
Sun Trace of Fame
Huskers Hickory

BB High On Fame
Nudee Beach

Royal Heaven
Streaking Hot "Lefty"
Dashin Lil Guy

DTF American Eagle 2
Guys Perky For Fame
Bart

Drifting Colours

Grey

Ringo

Queen of the Speedys
Crisco Line

Wapz Kruzen Moonfire
Go Fancy In ADouble
All Perks On Me

Classes
S
S
SO
S

SOB

SO
SO
SOB
SO

SO
SOB
SO

SO
SOB

Result
17.052
17.159
17.168
17.225
17.336
17.351
17.438
17.508
17.534
17.592
17.613
17.713
17.731
17.737
17.917
18.058
15.440+5
15.524+5
15.535+5
15.555+5
15.561+5
15.567+5
15.607+5
15.610+5
15.649+5
15.662+5
15.702+5
15.711+5
15.725+5
15.735+5
15.769+5
15.810+5
15.817+5
15.825+5
15.863+5
15.879+5
15.913+5
15.914+5
15.932+5
15.942+5
15.952+5
15.966+5
16.006+5
16.015+5
16.034+5
16.037+5
16.082+5

Place
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Amount
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317
350
201
358
41
335
51
11
204
62
80
302
182
225
149
219
105

298
118
237
365
265
69
57
338
247
75
241
117
31

42
281
85
251
24
351
294
336
139
360
244
310
47
359
103

Maya Zerbe

Josie Medlin

Blake Weekley
Jayden Guidry
Jessi Higgins
Addalyn Lattin
Kayla Peters
Makaylee Merritt
Jaycee Godwin
KayLynn Payne
Marley Miller
Chloe Franson
Molly Dismuke
Kolby Turner
Mazie Kennedy
Carlee Payne
Jocelyn Chittenden
Della Grace Groves
Emma Ridley
Ashton Busse
CaliBorne

Hailey Witte

Brynn Hinton
Rilynn Rein Springer
Harper Nuckles
Krislyn Alford
Micah Arnold
Tylee Tuerck
Sarah Beth Boothe
Abbey Napier
Keylee Zancanella
Kinsley Marlow
Shelby Hughes
Josie Montgomery
Leianne Weber
Hailey Pena
Averie Cornell
Sam Righter
Jessie Foley
Summer Williams
Bella Skinner
Faith Goergen
Kanely Cooper
Lola Gladden
Heaven Arnold
Rilynn Rein Springer
Alexis Nikiel

Hometown

Horse

Flashy Matt

Triple Rip Tari

Walter

Roany

Julio

Twisty Me Another
SmokinHotPlaymate
DG Blue Gin

Spank Me Sister
Famous N Fast

Jo Res San Badger

B Dazzle

Im Miley Cyrus

Bar B Frenchmansfame
Hanks Country Lady
Blurred Visions
PassTheBuckLetHimRun
Bullit Proof

LLP Missys Littleone
Marthas Hotbug
Remark A Bull Hoss
Frenchmans Humbolt
GoodTiminStreakAFire
Gay Bueno Badger
One Slick Ryde

Lilly

Rumor

Paint My Stockings
Hickey From Kenickie
FourC Easter Merada
ImKindaFamous
Barbie

Heza Froster Charm
SR Metal Gun

Uh Huh Im Streakin
High Falutin Fire

VF Edwina Stinson
Mae

Pays To Be Blue

Truly Miss Smokin
Strawberrita

Storms Brewin The Cash
Dunit Dash Ta Fiesta
Sand Shark
Splashtacular
Waylon

Annie

Classes
SO
SOB
SO
SO
S
SO
S
S
S
SO
S
SO
S
SOB

SOB
SO

SO

SO
SO
SOB
SOB

w

SOB

SO
SO
SO
SOB
SO

SO

SO

SOB

SO

SO
SO

Result
16.084+5
16.086+5
16.093+5
16.099+5
16.133+5
16.155+5
16.171+5
16.195+5
16.214+5
16.273+5
16.291+5
16.314+5
16.321+5
16.333+5
16.335+5
16.335+5
16.364+5
16.388+5
16.390+5
16.405+5
16.424+5
16.446+5
16.450+5
16.466+5
16.494+5
16.519+5
16.542+5
16.552+5
16.596+5
16.625+5
16.663+5
16.666+5
16.669+5
16.721+5
16.740+5
16.745+5
16.758+5
16.799+5
16.800+5
16.814+5
16.886+5
16.930+5
16.943+5
17.010+5
17.023+5
17.121+5
17.174+5

Place
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
297
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

Amount
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372
271
240
39
226
169
243
74
179
151
283
165
93
274
136
313
32
355
311
331
224
308
272
84
22
26
44
148
207
255
266
12
40
61
111
130
134
288
301
307
328
339
344

Halee Hussong
Mia Scaramuzzini
Zayda Morgan
Braelyn Milton
Tomi Womack
Jaci Mayfield
Kacey Bass
Cadence Smith
Charley Merriwether
Lindsey Jo Berend
Kembri Stipe
Kara McDonald
Averie Cornell
Lizzy Edmondson
Jaycee Ware
Aubrey Logan
Braylee Cox
Josslyn Smith
Kenley Whiteaker
Sydney Fullmer
Kinley Shook
Kaiden Roberts
Baylee Nunn
Emily Reid
Louann Pareo
Emily Askew
Abbey Napier
Molly Kate Garrett
Presly Eshleman
Addi Swindle
Merrick Moyer
Grace Meyers
Dani Smith

Jenna Mathews
Dani Smith
Cecily Blount
Kendal Gatlin
Ashtyn Mordica
Presley Stover
Wren Leonard
Raegan Snipes
Lacy Good
Delaney Thompson

Hometown

Horse

PS Guys Gotta Gun
Lady On The Moon

A Rare Outlaw

Storm

Hope for Triple Cash
Jack

CR1Can Be a Tuffy
Docs StreaktoVegas
Glamour

Be My Valentine Guy
Mrs Lena Blue
Doubleontherocks
Roxanne

JCs Famous Fireworks
CPR Gun N Gin Corona
Juannaseemestreak
AJ Shakeitlike Elvis
Famous First Flight
GCH Firewater Flirt
Remi

Lewis

Seven S Rockin Cash
Katie

VB Fire Ta Fame
Goldie

RR Lead Me On

NNN Sixum Alive
Compromise the Moon
Halo

Hes Firen French
Namgis Mucho Dinero
Hot Traffic Pursuit
Eddies Quick Bug
CSE Bound ForStardom
PJH Flits Zero Jet

Uno No Fury

Rare N For Firewater
French Viper

Daddys Dollar

Julio

Dee Money Man
Stormm

Salena

Classes
SO
S
S
SO
S
S
SO
SO
S
S
SO
SOB

SO

SOB

SOB

SO

SO

SOB

SOB

SOB

SO
SO

SO
SO

SO

SO

w wmw

SO

SO
SO
SO

Result
17.257+5
17.266+5
17.399+5
18.140+5

23.639
20.234+5

15.869+10
15.998+10
16.024+10
16.046+10
16.100+10
16.127+10
16.129+10
16.268+10
16.330+10
16.383+10
16.446+10
16.790+10
17.144+10
17.666+10
15.703+15
27.360+5
17.747+15
28.064+5
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

Place
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
354
354
354
354
354
354
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361

Amount



